TRAIL DEL SORBO
FORMELLO (RM) 10 Aprile 2022

km 12,500
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo
1 COLLEN JONAS M40 |RUNCARD 0:53:45
2 BALDASSARRE GIANNI M23 [ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 0:54:48
3 NARDI PAOLO M40 [ASD RUNNER TRAINER 0:55:31
4 FRATARCANGELI MASSIMO M40 [ENDURANCE TRAINING 0:55:31
5 VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA ARLINDO M23 [OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L. 0:55:41
6 LUDOVICI DIEGO M40 [(FORHANS TEAM 0:56:07
7 COPPA FRANCESCO M35 [ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:56:16
8 DINA VALERIO M35 [ASD TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA SABINA 0:56:46
9 COMINA FABIO M40 [G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:57:18
10 |CAPARDI MAURO M45 [RUNCARD 0:57:40
11  |ALORI ANDREA M23 [G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0:57:59
12 MICA STEFANO M55 [RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0:58:47
13 POLINARI SIMONE M40 [G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:59:15
14 PERRELLI PAOLO M40 [ROMA ECOMARATONA 0:59:30
15 BASSO GIORGIO M35 |LBM SPORT TEAM 0:59:36
16 BELLINGHIERI DOMENICO M35 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:00:28
17 PIZZOLA MAURO M40 [RUNCARD 01:00:30
18 [SIQUINI LUCA M40 [RUNCARD 01:01:08
19 LUCIANI FLAVIO M23 [POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 01:01:49
20 |GIOSI UMBERTO M35 |RUNCARD 01:01:56
21 BENEDETTI CHIARA F23 |PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION 01:02:31
22 MINELLA DIEGO M40 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:02:32
23 PALADINI DE MENDOZA FRANCESCO M35 [A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:02:35
24 FORCUTI MARCO M23 [RUNCARD 01:02:42
25 [SANTORI ALESSIO M23 [RUNCARD 01:02:42
26 MEDICI AUGUSTO M23 |LAZIO OUTDOOR 01:02:43
27 PEREIRA SANTOS JUNIOR  |JOZEMAR M40 [RUNCARD 01:02:57
28 |SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE M50 [RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 01:03:05
29 COZZOLINO GIACOMO M45 [ATL. ANZIO 01:03:12
30 LAZZARA MASSIMO M45 [LBM 01:03:15
31 BENETTI MASSIMO M50 [RUNCARD 01:03:23
32 PEROTTA MARCELLO M50 [PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 01:03:46
33 |TESSA YURI M50 [FENIX TEAM 01:03:50
34 ROCCA DANILO M45 [A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 01:03:59
35 DE FELICE AGOSTINO M45 [RUNCARD 01:04:00
36 ILARDI ASH M45 [G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 01:04:05
37 GAFFI SILVIA F23 |ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:04:24
38 PROFICO ROSARIO M50 |LADISPOLI PROFESSIONE CICLISMO 01:04:35
39 GOVERNATORI DANIELE M50 [A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 01:04:40
40 DI VICO ANTONIO M45 [A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:05:42
41  |ALTIERI CHRISTIAN M40 [A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO 01:06:42
42  |ANDREOTTI MATTEO M35 [ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 01:06:49
43 LODATO FRANCESCA F35 |A.S.D. ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 01:06:59
44  |ARNAUD VIRGINIA F35 |A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI 01:07:08
45 BELLUCCI CORRADO M50 [RUNCARD 01:07:16
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TERAGNOLI
PARLATI
MISANTONI
STRABIOLI
CURCI
ZARNESCU
COLABUONO
GIORDANO
PROCACCI
DIVITO
ROSCIOLI
PROIETTI
PIERDET
PIMPINELLA
CARLOMAGNO
CICIRIELLO
SALVIONI
VIOTTI
PIRANI

SAIU
APPETITO
CERRUTO
TOMASSI
VIGNOLA
LANZARO
SPERANZA
DI VENTURA
SILVA
MIGNOGNA
MAZZEI
PIMPINELLA
D'AGOSTINO
DI GIOVAN PAOLO
PIMPINELLA
MOLINO
DEL CIELLO
TOLOMEI
ALBANO
FELIZIOLI
FARALLA
COLETTA
MACINENTI
FORNARI
PAGGI
CEORNEI
PIMPINELLA
DI GIULIO
DELLA SALA
BRUN

DE FRANCESCO
CARNEVALI
REALE
SARTARELLI

EMILIANO
EMANUELE
MARCO
MARCO
FABIO
DORU
ERMINIO
PASQUALE
ROBERTA
DANIELE
MAURO
ANGELO
FRANCOIS
LORENZO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
ANNARITA
MASSIMO
NICOLA
CLAUDIA
ANTONIO
MICHELE
CRISTIANA
NATALIE
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
MARIA GRAZIA
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
VINCENT LUIGI
LUCIANO
GIOVANNI
JACOPO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
MARIANO
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
PATRIZIO
ANA MARIA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUCA
MARIA BELEN
FAUSTO
SILVIO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO

M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M35
M65
M55
F35

M35
M50
M55
M50
M23
M50
M45
F50

F50

M55
M45
F45

M55
M35
F50

F35

M50
M65
M55
F55

M50
F35

M40
F50

F40

M35
M60
M55
M23
M55
M23
M45
F50

F55

M40
F40

M70
M55
M40
F35

M35
M45
M40
M35

ASD FUNCTIONAL CREW
RUNCARD

ROMA ECOMARATONA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. ATLETICA FORMELLO
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. ATLETICA FORMELLO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. ATLETICA FORMELLO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ISOLA SACRA AS.C.D.
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ROMA ECOMARATONA

ASD GENZANO MARATHON
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RUNCARD

ASD FUNCTIONAL CREW
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ASD RUNNER TRAINER
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

UISP ROMA

TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

RUN ALL2GETHER

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

ROMA ECOMARATONA
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
ATLETICA ORTE

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
FORHANS TEAM

ASD FUNCTIONAL CREW

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNCARD

01:07:49
01:08:37
01:08:39
01:08:42
01:08:44
01:08:59
01:09:07
01:09:26
01:09:29
01:10:09
01:10:17
01:10:31
01:10:32
01:10:59
01:11:04
01:11:12
01:11:22
01:11:24
01:11:37
01:11:42
01:11:47
01:11:49
01:11:50
01:12:04
01:12:07
01:12:35
01:12:42
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:12:49
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:13:28
01:13:34
01:13:37
01:14:07
01:14:17
01:14:23
01:14:24
01:14:46
01:14:48
01:15:10
01:15:12
01:15:13
01:15:29
01:15:29
01:15:29
01:16:12
01:16:31
01:16:50
01:17:24
01:17:35
01:17:42
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138
139
140
141
142
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144
145
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147
148
149
150
151

CIULLO
CICERONE
SALVIONI

DI FRUSCIO
REA
GUAIANA
VENTURINI
TRAVAGLIONE
ANGRISANO
LUCCHESE
CAPETOLA
PIOMBO
SCORPANITI
GUIDOBALDI
TONDINI
CARRAFA
PEZZANERA
FATTORI
PADRONI
VENTURINI
CAUDELI
VINCENTI
CORTESE
GILETTO
LUCIFORA
LUPAIOLI
MAGNANI
CANNUCCIA
D'AGOSTINO
GENNARI
BERNABINI
CARICCHIA
CECCANTONI
SCIARRA
FANELLI
PICOT
GENTILE
ANTIMI
VALCHERA
FANELLI
MARZIALETTI
BORGOGNONI
DI ROCCO
RAGNI

PANI
PONZINI
CIMAGLIA
SCAPIGLIATI
CACCIAMANO
VINCENTI
SCOTTI
CORVINO
ALTOBELLI

VALERIO
GIULIO
MARA
VINCENZO
FERNANDO
EMANUELA
ROSELLA
ETTORE
GAIA
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
IRENE
VINCENZO
ANDREA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARCO
MONICA
GIULIO
MARIA LAURA
SALVATORE
SILVIA
ANTONINO
STELLA
LELIO
SIMONE
MARIA TERESA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
BEATRICE
FRANCESCA
CINZIA
PAOLA
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
VALERIO
VALERIA
MARIA
GINO
ARIANNA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
ANTONIO
ELEONORA
MONICA
SILVIA
FABIO
TIZIANA
FILIBERTO

M60
M50
F65
M60
M40
FA5
F50
M45
F50
M40
M45
F23
M23
M40
M23
M45
M40
M55
F50
M23
F45
M55
F55
M55
F35
M50
M50
F45
M23
M45
F55
F50
F55
F40
M55
M55
M50
M45
F45
F55
M40
F40
M55
M60
M35
M35
M55
F40
F50
F45
M45
F45
M45

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASD FUNCTIONAL CREW
A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
ASD RUNNER TRAINER
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
RUNCARD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
RUNCARD

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
LAZIO OUTDOOR
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA ECOMARATONA
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
RUNCARD

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB

RUNCARD
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. DOG ENDURANCE DRYLAND IT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA ECOMARATONA
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
LBM SPORT TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUN & SMILE

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

01:17:44
01:17:46
01:17:46
01:17:47
01:18:08
01:18:29
01:18:47
01:18:55
01:19:11
01:19:12
01:19:24
01:19:43
01:20:03
01:20:07
01:20:27
01:20:34
01:20:47
01:20:55
01:21:00
01:21:07
01:21:11
01:21:24
01:21:27
01:21:35
01:21:53
01:21:54
01:21:54
01:22:12
01:23:05
01:23:06
01:23:11
01:23:12
01:23:12
01:23:15
01:23:32
01:24:15
01:24:16
01:25:19
01:25:27
01:25:46
01:25:46
01:25:48
01:26:34
01:26:54
01:27:24
01:27:50
01:28:16
01:28:28
01:28:41
01:29:08
01:29:08
01:29:14
01:29:17




152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

MONTELEONE
LANCIANESE
BAZZOCCHI

DI GIOVENALE
BANDINU

RAIMONDI VALLESI

ASTORINO
FLOCCARI

EL MESSAOUDI

AMORINI
LEONARDI
GIRGENTI
MANCINI
TORREGIANI
LA ROSA
FULCI
MARIGLIANI
MATTIUSSI
ANNESSI
ERBI

ROSSI
MINCHILLI
VISANI
CACCIAMANI
CIRILLO
PAOLETTI
PAPAGNI
ELISO
PROIETTI
DE ANGELIS
PRIORESCHI
GHERARDINI
VIRGILI
VOTANO
GALETTA
VEGETALI
DE STEFANO
MANTINI
CAPRIOTTI
DE MATTIA
VOTANO
VERUCCI
ROSATI
ROSCIOLI
CAPASSO
LINARDI
ROMEO
VALENTI
PROCACCI
GRASSELLI
VARGAS
VARGAS
MANCINI

ALESSANDRO
CRISTIANO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIANNA
IGNAZIO
ELISA
GIORGIA
DAVIDE
MOUNIA
DANILO
FRANCESCA ROMANA
JUSTINE
TIZIANA
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
LICIA

DANILO
RAFFAELE
FABIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANA SILVIA
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
NUNZIATO
MARIO

LIVIA
VALENTINO
SANTINO
LUCIANO
PATRIZIA
SERENA
PATRIZIO
VIRGINIA
ANGELA
TANIA

LUCA
MAURO
ALBINO
LUDOVICO
SERGIO
ROSA

LUIGI
FABIANO
RAFFAELE
SUSANNA
GIANFRANCO
CRISTINA
PAOLO
LAURA
SALVATORE
MARIANNA
DOMENICO

M50
M50
M55
F45
M60
F45
F23
M23
F45
M40
F40
F45
F55
M55
M45
F45
M60
M55
M50
F50
M45
F65
M45
M40
M60
M50
F23
M35
M55
M70
F55
F45
M45
F35
F55
F45
M60
M45
M70
M70
M70
F65
M50
M50
M40
F40
M50
F50
M70
F55
M70
F40
M70

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE
A.S.D. ATLETICA FORMELLO
A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RUNCARD

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
TEAM BIKE AURELIA
TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
FORHANS TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. ATLETICA FORMELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
AS.TRA. ROMA

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RUN & SMILE

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

01:29:23
01:29:31
01:29:34
01:29:36
01:31:11
01:31:44
01:31:47
01:31:47
01:31:51
01:32:11
01:32:12
01:32:51
01:33:18
01:33:18
01:34:07
01:34:09
01:35:00
01:35:39
01:35:39
01:35:58
01:37:30
01:37:45
01:38:20
01:38:27
01:38:31
01:38:45
01:39:07
01:39:55
01:39:55
01:40:10
01:40:55
01:42:01
01:42:01
01:42:23
01:42:39
01:42:40
01:43:03
01:43:05
01:45:05
01:45:06
01:46:06
01:47:01
01:51:05
01:52:32
01:53:47
01:54:29
01:54:39
01:54:41
01:55:57
01:58:51
02:03:31
02:06:32
02:09:32




205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

BORZILLO

DI GIACINTO
BURGER
DITOSTO
ROSATI
OTTAVIANI
DONOLO
ANGELI
GAGLIARDINI
SCIFONI
IANNILLI
DENTALE

BRUNELLA
BIANCA
KRISTIN
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
LUCIA
ILARIA
PATRIZIA
LOREDANA
ROBERTA
FRANCO
MASSIMO

F65
F23
F55
M60
M55
F55
F60
F70
F50
F55
M60
M40

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
MILLEPIEDI 1978 ASD
MILLEPIEDI 1978 ASD

02:11:15
02:12:58
02:18:27
02:18:28
02:19:47
02:19:48
02:19:49
02:19:49
02:19:49
02:19:50
02:28:05
03:02:43




